HSPA+ Cellular Communication Module
Red Lion Automation Series
High-Speed HSPA+ Cellular Communication
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > Remotely monitor and control assets
 > High-speed cellular data connection
 > Removes need for external gateways
 > All-in-one solution, easily programmed

CR3000 HMIs
DA30D High Performance Data Station
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CRM000CMCMOD0000 HSPA+ Cellular Module*
ANT-TG090113 2G/3G 3” Hinged Antenna
ANT-G30B108111 2G/3G/4G LTE Low Profile Direct Permanent Mount Antenna, IP67 Rated
ANT-GA107201111 2G/3G 4.5” Whip Magnetic Mount Antenna, IP65 Rated
ANT-G21B301111 2G/3G Low Profile Direct Permanent Mount Antenna, IP65 Rated
*3G/HSPA+ activation availability is carrier dependent.
Please check with your cellular carrier to determine if 3G/HSPA+ is available in your area.
HSPA+ Cellular Module Specifications
1.26 (32) 3.58 (90.8)